Director/Mortgagor  Flat No.601,602, 
603 and 604, 6th Floor, DOSTI ELITE, 
“A” Tower, near MTNL Exchange, Sion 
(East) Mumbai – 400022
4.Mr. Allwin Elango Flat No.601,602, 
603 and 604, 6th Floor, DOSTI ELITE, 
“A” Tower, near MTNL Exchange, Sion 
(East) Mumbai – 400022.

Rs. 5,51,35,447.01  
(Rupees Five 

Crore Fifty One 
Lakh Thirty Five 
Thousand Four 
Hundred Forty 
Seven and One 
paisa Only ) as 
on 01.01.2024 

with further 
interest, costs, 

other charges and 
expenses thereon 
from 02.01.2024 

A) Rs.750.00 
Lakhs    
B) Rs.50.00 
Lakhs     
C) 
Rs.100000/-

Smt. 
Kalpana R. 

Purohit, 
9819807371

2 Property No.1 :-Of昀ce premises, Entire Ground

[...]

Bandra (West), Mumbai 400050. 
2. Mr. Amit Amarchand Narang 
(Guarantor) 
3. Mrs. Gunit Amit Narang (Guarantor) 
Both Add. Are Same:- Flat No. 301, 3rd 
Floor, Narang Manor, Plot No. 96/B,  15th 
Road, Near Agarwal Nurshing Home,  
TPS III, Bandra West, Mumbai 400050.

Rs. 7,93,33,495.00 
[Rupees Seven 

Crore Ninety Three 
Lacs Thirty Three 

Thousand Four 
Hundred Ninety 
Five only] as on 
02.10.2018 with 
further interest, 

costs, other 
charges and 

expenses thereon 
from 03.10.2018 

A)Rs. 
8,68,00,000/-    
B)Rs. 
50,00,000/-
C)Rs 100000/-

Smt. 
Kalpana R. 

Purohit, 
9819807371

3 Property No.1:- Gut No 163,Hissa No B/2

[...]

Parekh 
3.Mrs Pista Devi Champalal Parekh
Both Add Are same: 21/23 Mumbadevi 
Mansion, 2nd 昀oor, shop no 14 Dhanji 
Street, Mumbai-400003
4.Mr.Pravin champalal parekh  602 
New Panchvati CHSL Tilak Vidyalay 
Road vile parle(East) Mumbai 
-400057 

Rs. 2,23,90,856.28 
(Rupees Two Crore 
Twenty Three lakhs 
Ninety Thousand 

Eight Hundred 
Fifty Six and Paise 
Twenty Eight Only) 
(as on 01.01.2024) 
with further interest 

at the agreed 
rate thereon from 

02.01.2024 

A) Rs.45.00 
lacs
B)Rs.4.50. Lacs 
C)Rs.1.00 
Lakhs

Smt. 
Kalpana R. 

Purohit, 
9819807371

4 All that part and parcel of the property

[...]

A V Gopalkrishnan Iyer (Guarantor 
and Mortgagor) 
3.Mr.Prashant Gopalkrishnan Iyer 
(Gurantor) 
4.Mrs.Radha Gopalkrishnan Iyer 
(Guarantor and Mortgagor)
Both Add Are Same: Bunglow No 1,Sunny 
Side unit, 2nd class lane, Lokhandwala 
Complex, Anderi (west), Mumbai 400053

Rs. 48266540.29 
[Rupees Four 

Crores Eighty Two 
Lakh Sixty Six 
Thousand Five 

Hundred and Forty 
And Twenty Nine 

paisa Only]   as on 
30.09.2023

A)Rs. 210.00 
lakhs     
B)Rs.21.00 
lakhs     
C)Rs.1.00Lakhs 

Smt. 
Kalpana R. 

Purohit, 
9819807371

5 PropertyNo.1:-Of昀ce Premises No. D 105,  
1st Floor,  at CIDOC, Jui Nagar Commercial 
Complex, Juinagar, Navi Mumbai

[...]

Estate, Aarey Milk Colony, Goregaon (East), 
Mumbai 400065.
2.Dr. Diwan Rahul Nandra (Director /
Guarantor) 
3.Retd. Major R.C. Nanda  (Director/
GuarantorMortgagor)
Both Add Are Same:-14-B, Magnum 
Towers, 2nd Cross Lane, Lokhandwala 
Complex, Andheri West, Mumbai 400053.

Rs. 
36,66,28,350.00 
[Rupees Thirty 

Six Crore Sixty Six 
Lacs Twenty Eight 
Thousand Three 

Hundred Fifty only] 
as on 30.01.2021 

A) Rs. 137.00 
lacs
B)Rs. 13.71 
Lacs 
C)
Rs.1,00,000/-

Smt. 
Kalpana R. 

Purohit, 
9819807371

Property No.2:- Commercial Building 
situated on Plot no. 05.Royal Palms Estate, 
Aarey Milk colony Road, Village Maroshi, 
Goregaon (East)  Mumbai-400065